
HUNTER COLLEGE FALL – ACADEMIC CALENDAR – FALL, 2022 
 
8/25/22 Thursday Beginning of classes for the Fall 2022 semester 

8/31/22 Wednesday 

Last day to add a course 

Last day to drop for 75% tuition refund 
Grade of WD is assigned to students who officially drop a 
course 

9/2/22-9/5/22 Friday-Sunday No classes scheduled 

9/5/22 Monday College Closed 

9/7/22 Wednesday Last day to drop for 50% tuition refund 

9/14/22 Wednesday 

Last day to drop for 25% tuition refund 

Fall 2022 Census date 

Verification of Enrollment Rosters Due from faculty 

9/15/22 Thursday 
WN Grades assigned 
Grade of W is assigned to students who officially withdraw 
from a course 

9/24/22 Saturday WA Grades Assigned – Immunization non-compliance 
9/26/22-
9/27/22 

Monday-
Tuesday No classes scheduled 

9/29/22 Thursday Classes follow Monday schedule 
10/4/22-
10/5/22 

Tuesday-
Wednesday No classes scheduled 

10/10/22 Monday College Closed 
11/24/22-
11/27/22 

Thursday-
Sunday College is closed 

12/14/22 Wednesday Last day to withdraw from a course with a grade of W 

12/14/22 Wednesday Reading Day 
12/15/22-
12/21/22 

Thursday-
Wednesday Final Examinations 

12/21/22 Wednesday End of Fall Term 

12/24/22-
12/25/22 Saturday-Sunday College Closed 

12/27/22 Tuesday Final Grade Submission Deadline 
 


